Page 1
507250-01
2/2021
Supersedes 12/2019
©2021
ELECTRIC HEAT SECTIONS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR C1EHO075/600 & E1EHO075/600 ELECTRIC HEAT
ASSEMBLIES USED WITH PACKAGED COOLING 092/152 & HEAT PUMP 092/150 UNITS

combustible materials as listed on heater rating plate.
Accessibility and service clearances must take
precedence over fire protection clearances. All wiring
must conform with local building codes and the current
National Electric Code (NEC) ANSI-C1 and in Canada,
CSA C22.1 Canadian Electrical Code —Part I and the
applicable CSA requirements.
Page 2
TABLE 1
Unit
Blower
Drive
Cat. No. Electric Heat Volt
Cooling 092, 094 102
Heat Pump 092, 102
Belt 68W04 / 603383-19 C1EHO057 (5.7KW) M
Cooling 092, 094, 102, 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 092, 102, 120, 150
Belt 68W05 / 603383-20 C1EHO115 (11.5KW) M
Belt 68W06 / 603383-21 C1EHO172 (17.2KW) M
Belt 68W07 / 603383-22 C1EHO230 (23.0KW) M
Belt 68W08 / 603383-23 C1EHO345 (34.5KW) M
Cooling 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 120, 150
Belt 68W09 / 603383-24 C1EHO459 (45.9KW) M
Cooling 094 Direct 10X16 / 612017-19 E1EHO057 (5.7KW) M
Cooling 094, 122, 152
Direct 10X17 / 612017-20 E1EHO115 (11.5KW) M
Direct 10X18 / 612017-21 E1EHO172 (17.2KW) M
Direct 10X19 / 612017-22 E1EHO230 (23.0KW) M
Direct 10X20 / 612017-23 E1EHO345 (34.5KW) M
Cooling 122, 152 Direct 10X21 / 612017-24 E1EHO459 (45.9KW) M
Cooling 092, 094, 102
Heat Pump 092, 102
Belt 56W38 / 603383-01 C1EHO075 (7.5KW) Y
Belt 56W39 / 603383-02 C1EHO075 (7.5KW) G
Belt 56W40 / 603383-03 C1EHO075 (7.5KW) J
Cooling 094
Direct 10U96 / 612017-01 E1EHO075 (7.5KW) Y
Direct 10U97 / 612017-02 E1EHO075 (7.5KW) G
Direct 11J19 / 612017-03 E1EHO075 (7.5KW) J
Cooling 092, 094, 102, 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 092, 102, 120, 150
Belt 56W41 / 603383-04 C1EHO150 (15KW) Y
Belt 56W42 / 603383-05 C1EHO150 (15KW) G
Belt 56W43 / 603383-06 C1EHO150 (15KW) J
Cooling 094, 122, 152
Direct 10U99 / 612017-04 E1EHO150 (15KW) Y
Direct 10X01 / 612017-05 E1EHO150 (15KW) G
Direct 10X02 / 612017-06 E1EHO150 (15KW) J
Cooling 092, 094, 102, 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 092, 102, 120, 150
Belt 56W44 / 603383-07 C1EHO225 (22.5KW) Y
Belt 56W45 / 603383-08 C1EHO225 (22.5KW) G
Belt 56W46 / 603383-09 C1EHO225 (22.5KW) J
Cooling 094, 122, 152
Direct 10X03 / 612017-07 E1EHO225 (22.5KW) Y
Direct 10X04 / 612017-08 E1EHO225 (22.5KW) G
Direct 10X05 / 612017-09 E1EHO225 (22.5KW) J
Cooling 092, 094, 102, 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 092, 102, 120, 150
Belt 56W47 / 603383-10 C1EHO300 (30KW) Y
Belt 56W48 / 603383-11 C1EHO300 (30KW) G
Belt 56W49 / 603383-12 C1EHO300 (30KW) J
Cooling 094, 122, 152
Direct 10X06 / 612017-10 E1EHO300 (30KW) Y
Direct 10X07 / 612017-11 E1EHO300 (30KW) G
Direct 10X08 / 612017-12 E1EHO300 (30KW) J
Page 3
Cooling 092, 094, 102, 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 092, 102, 120, 150
Belt 56W50 / 603383-13 C1EHO450 (45KW) Y
Belt 56W51 / 603383-14 C1EHO450 (45KW) G
Belt 56W52 / 603383-15 C1EHO450 (45KW) J
Cooling 094, 122, 152
Direct 10X09 / 612017-13 E1EHO450 (45KW) Y
Direct 10X11 / 612017-14 E1EHO450 (45KW) G
Direct 10X12 / 612017-15 E1EHO450 (45KW) J
Cooling 120, 122, 150, 152
Heat Pump 120, 150
Belt 55W02 / 603383-16 C1EHO600 (60KW) Y
Belt 55W03 / 603383-17 C1EHO600 (60KW) G
Belt 55W04 / 603383-18 C1EHO600 (60KW) J
Cooling 122, 152
Direct 10X13 / 612017-16 E1EHO600 (60KW) Y
Direct 10X14 / 612017-17 E1EHO600 (60KW) G
Direct 10X15 / 612017-18 E1EHO600 (60KW) J
Page 4
Install Electric Heat Assembly